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AMARI SIDE CHAIR

THE AMARI COLLECTION
FRAME LIST PRICE STARTING AT: $1,278

Product Number 736-10-061-12-00

FRAME: ALUMINUM WITH JANUSCOAT. SEAT

HANDWOVEN JANUSFIBER.

\% 20"
D 22.75"
H 32.75"
SH 19"
WEIGHT 12 LBS

FINISH SHOWN: LIMESTONE
NON-STOCKED FINISHES

STOCKED FINISHES
B =22

ENVIRONMENTS
A 3

HIGHLIGHTS

S

+1 310 652 7090

51 CM
58 CM
83 CM
48 CM
5.4 KG
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